
Facility Usage for District of DC SUPERIOR COURT
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

7 (S/DC)

Federal

BPPV DC Jail - BOP PV

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DCJ District of Columbia Jail (DCJ)

Jail Days 7,733 7,102 7,879 7,837 8,515 9,936 9,300 9,682 9,560 5,382 4,835 4,986 92,747 92,747

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 249.45 253.64 254.16 261.23 274.68 331.20 300.00 312.32 318.67 173.61 161.17 160.84 254.10

CCB Central Cellblock DC DOC

Jail Days 63 76 93 91 93 95 1,618 1,758 1,051 1,415 1,691 1,241 9,285 9,285

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 2.03 2.71 3.00 3.03 3.00 3.17 52.19 56.71 35.03 45.65 56.37 40.03 25.44

Federal Total

Jail Days 7,796 7,178 7,972 7,928 8,608 10,032 10,918 11,440 10,611 6,797 6,526 6,227 102,033 102,033

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 334.40264.26 277.68 217.54369.03 219.26257.16256.35251.48 353.70352.19 200.87 279.54

IGA

3BQ Arlington Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 92 $ 92 $ 92

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 91.62 $ 91.62

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00

IGA Total

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

00 000 00 00 100Paid Jail Days 11

$ 0 $ 92$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 92$ 92$ 0

$ 91.62$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 91.62$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.03 0.00

CAP

3JYP DC Jail - USMS PV

Jail Days 17 13 0 12 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 49 49

Paid Jail Days 17 13 0 12 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 49 49

Cost $ 1,813 $ 1,386 $ 0 $ 1,279 $ 0 $ 533 $ 213 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 5,224 $ 5,224

Rate $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 0.00 $ 106.62 $ 0.00 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 106.62

Avg Pop 0.55 0.46 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.17 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.13

4Y9 N. Neck Reg Jail

Jail Days 1,175 978 631 985 688 873 982 572 573 496 611 579 9,143 9,143

Paid Jail Days 1,175 978 631 985 688 873 982 572 573 496 611 579 9,143 9,143

Cost $ 64,625 $ 53,790 $ 34,705 $ 54,175 $ 37,840 $ 48,015 $ 54,010 $ 31,460 $ 31,515 $ 27,280 $ 33,605 $ 31,845 $ 502,865 $ 502,865

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 37.90 34.93 20.35 32.83 22.19 29.10 31.68 18.45 19.10 16.00 20.37 18.68 25.05

3JY DC Jail

Jail Days 574 469 402 498 560 596 716 749 1,033 869 832 797 8,095 8,095

Paid Jail Days 574 469 402 498 560 596 716 749 1,033 869 832 797 8,095 8,095

Cost $ 61,200 $ 50,005 $ 42,861 $ 53,097 $ 59,707 $ 63,546 $ 76,340 $ 79,858 $ 110,138 $ 92,653 $ 88,708 $ 84,976 $ 863,089 $ 863,089

Rate $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62

Avg Pop 18.52 16.75 12.97 16.60 18.06 19.87 23.10 24.16 34.43 28.03 27.73 25.71 22.18

CAP Total

Jail Days 1,766 1,460 1,033 1,495 1,248 1,474 1,700 1,321 1,606 1,365 1,443 1,376 17,287 17,287

1,4431,495 1,7001,2481,766 1,3651,460 1,6061,474 1,3761,3211,033Paid Jail Days 17,28717,287

$ 108,551 $ 1,371,178$ 77,566 $ 97,547 $ 111,318 $ 122,313$ 127,637Cost $ 130,563$ 105,181 $ 119,933$ 141,653 $ 1,371,178$ 116,821$ 112,094

$ 79.32$ 72.61 $ 88.20$ 72.04 $ 84.90$ 72.27 $ 87.86 $ 84.76$ 76.05$ 75.09 $ 76.80Rate $ 78.16 $ 84.27

Avg Pop 49.1449.83 40.25 48.1042.61 44.0333.3252.1456.97 53.5354.84 44.39 47.36
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

7 (S/DC) Total

$ 111,318

$ 84.90$ 72.27

1,460

$ 108,551

290.48 317.93

1,700

$ 116,913

1,033

$ 87.86$ 88.20

$ 1,371,270

326.90

9,856

1,495

8,638

$ 122,313$ 119,933

$ 72.04

$ 77,566

Paid Jail Days

$ 130,563

$ 76.05

8,162 119,321

$ 78.16

263.29

12,761

1,766 1,365

$ 105,181

9,423 7,604

$ 75.09

1,443

9,005

$ 112,094

1,248

$ 1,371,270

411.64 245.29314.09

$ 1.00

Jail Days

1,376

Avg Pop

17,288

11,506

Cost

17,288

$ 127,637

$ 84.76

12,217 7,969

407.23407.03308.49308.45

12,618

1,6061,474

$ 141,653

1,321

119,321

Rate $ 84.27

9,562

383.54

$ 97,547

$ 76.80$ 72.61

265.64

Grand Total

383.54

$ 130,563

Paid Jail Days

$ 141,653

$ 72.04

8,162

$ 76.80

17,288

317.93

$ 88.20

1,766

407.03308.49

1,377

$ 75.09

12,618

$ 84.90

$ 119,933 $ 1,371,270

263.29

$ 72.61

411.64308.45 245.29

$ 108,551

$ 78.16Rate $ 79.32

9,423

1,4431,321

265.64

Jail Days 9,005 7,969

Avg Pop

$ 84.76

1,033

12,761

1,495

$ 1,371,270

326.90407.23

$ 84.27

$ 116,913

1,365

Cost

$ 76.05

11,506

$ 72.27

17,288

119,321

$ 87.86

$ 111,318

9,562

1,6061,474

$ 127,637

9,856

1,248

12,217

1,460

$ 122,313$ 112,094$ 97,547

8,638

314.09290.48

7,604

$ 105,181

119,321

1,700

$ 77,566
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